Page 1 / 4
TM
TW2
Thermowell
Bar stock Flanged
Issue 1.    01/07/2016        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com
<
<

X
 TW2
How To Order Example
2        SORF  Flange
S64
S66
S6L S21
AISI 304 SS
AISI 316 SS
AISI 316L SS    AISI 321 SS
I60 Inconel 600
Alloy 20
Nickel
Carbon Steel
A20
NIK
CST  AISI 310 SSS10
HST     Hastelloy C
S64
S66
S6L S21
AISI 304 SS
AISI 316 SS
AISI 316L SS    AISI 321 SS
I60 Inconel 600
Alloy 20
Nickel
Carbon Steel
A20
NIK
CST  AISI 310 SSS10
HST     Hastelloy C
Page 3 / 4Issue 1.    01/07/2016        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com
How to Order
TW2
Thermowell
Bar stock Flanged
TM
Ensuring Accuracy and Performance
Tip Thickness “E”
Standard Tip Thickness is 5 mm.  For others, p s . e.g. : Specify E5 for 5 mm Tip Thickness  lease pecify in mm
INSERTION LENGTH “U”
Please specify in mm   e.g. : for 250 mm, mention U250
Note : Refer Table 1.4 of Thermowell Design Procedure for dimensions as per PTC 19.3
Lining & Coatings  (User to specify thickness during enquiry)
PL
RL
PTFE Lining*
Rubber Lining*
PTFE CoatingPC
Options
Counter flange with studs, nuts & gasket
Marking by Laser
SS Tag Plate
CFL
LAM